 X
L-
AR
43
0
Re
v
B

42.00˝
(1067mm)
47.00˝
(1152mm)
36.45˝
(893mm)
RIDE
HEIGHT
RL-300
SHOCK
BELOW FRAME
APPLICATION
RL-300
RL-230
		  RIDE		  AXLE		  SUSP.		  LIFT	 MODEL	 HEIGHT		  TRAVEL		  WEIGHT	 “A”	 AXLE			T   OTAL		  UP	 (Complete)
	 RL-230-12-3	 12.0	 7.0		  3.0	 280	 5.25
	 RL-230-14-3	 14.0	 8.0		  3.0	 286	 7.25
	 RL-230-15-3	 15.0	 8.0		  3.0	 291	 8.25	 NO
	 RL-230-16-3	 16.0	 8.0		  3.0	 304	 10.59
	 RL-230-17-3	 17.0	 8.0		  3.0	 308	 10.59
	 RL-230-15-4	 15.0	 8.0		  3.75	 291	 8.25
	 RL-230-16-4	 16.0	 8.0		  3.89	 304	 10.59	 YES
	 RL-230-17-4	 17.0	 8.0		  4.12	 308	 10.59
			   TANDEM AXLE
	 CAPACITY		  SPACING		  WHEEL
		  MIN.		  MAX.
SIZE
	 23,000 LBS.	 45.5		  122.0	 20/22
	 (10,430 KG)
RL-250
RL-300
RL-230
RL-250
“A”
“A”
“B”
		  RIDE		  AXLE		  SUSP.		  LIFT	 MODEL	 HEIGHT		  TRAVEL		  WEIGHT	 “A”	 AXLE			T   OTAL		  UP	 (Complete)
	 RL-250-12	 12.0	 8.0		  3.0	 340	 5.25	 NO
	 RL-250-14	 14.0	 9.5		  4.5	 352	 8.25	 YES
	 RL-250-15	 15.0	 9.5		  5.5	 352	 8.25	 YES
	 RL-250-16	 16.0	 9.6		  4.6	 370	 10.59	 YES
	 RL-250-17	 17.0	 9.6		  5.6	 370	 10.59	 YES
			   TANDEM AXLE
	 CAPACITY		  SPACING		  WHEEL
		  MIN.		  MAX.
SIZE
	 25,000 LBS.	 49.0		  122.0	 20/22
	 (11,340 KG)
		  RIDE		  AXLE		  SUSP.			   LIFT	 MODEL	 HEIGHT		  TRAVEL		  WEIGHT	 “A”	 “B”	 AXLE			T   OTAL		  UP	 (Complete)
	 RL-300-12	 12.0     	 Please contact Trailer Application Engineering for Application Specs.
	 RL-300-14	 14.0	 8.7		  3.7	 400	 7.25	 19.70	 YES
	 RL-300-15	 15.0	 8.5		  4.2	 400	 8.25	 19.60	 YES
	 RL-300-16	 16.0	 9.0		  4.2	 420	 10.60	 20.00	 YES
	 RL-300-17	 17.0	 9.0		  5.2	 420	 10.59	 19.75	 YES
BELOW FRAME APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS (Requires between frame clearance)